
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
0 

10 
7 
5 

88 
25 
76 
15 
26 
55 
33 
17 
13 

Name 
Alex KHATEEB 
Tarik KERBOUCI 
Ian ROBERTS 
Johnny KHAZZOUM 
Ian LOGGIE 
Marcus BAMBERG 
Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI 
Amir FEYZULIN 
Ahmed/Sean ALSHEHAB/SIMPSON 
Fran/Ben CUSH/FREER 
Guy LAMBERT 
Jorge PINTO 
Julien MONIE 

Nat 
GBR 
FRA 
GBR 
LEB 
GBR 
GBR 
UAE 
RUS 
KUW 
GBR/AUS 
NED 
POR 
FRA 

Laps 
8 
7 

11 
10 
6 
9 
9 

10 
9 

10 
10 
8 
6 

Total Tm 
16:14.341 
12:31.221 
16:21.386 
16:29.849 
11:06.096 
15:10.029 
15:27.239 
15:54.653 
14:53.569 
16:00.744 
16:12.145 
16:28.318 
10:45.036 

Diff 

0.159 
0.932 
1.404 
1.588 
1.698 
2.005 
2.774 
3.331 
3.897 
4.263 
7.101 
9.009 

Gap 

0.159 
0.773 
0.472 
0.184 
0.110 
0.307 
0.769 
0.557 
0.566 
0.366 
2.838 
1.908 

Best Tm 
1:24.073 
1:24.232 
1:25.005 
1:25.477 
1:25.661 
1:25.771 
1:26.078 
1:26.847 
1:27.404 
1:27.970 
1:28.336 
1:31.174 
1:33.082 

In Lap 
3 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
8 
9 
7 
8 
5 

Sorted on best lap time
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FINAL RESULT



POLE POSITION

 11
0 Alex KHATEEB

1:24.073

 12
10 Tarik KERBOUCI

1:24.232

 23
7 Ian ROBERTS

1:25.005

 24
5 Johnny KHAZZOUM

1:25.477

 35
88 Ian LOGGIE

1:25.661

 36
25 Marcus BAMBERG

1:25.771

 47
76 Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI

1:26.078

 48
15 Amir FEYZULIN

1:26.847

 59
26 Ahmed/Sean ALSHEHAB/SIMPSON

1:27.404

 510
55 Fran/Ben CUSH/FREER

1:27.970

 611
33 Guy LAMBERT

1:28.336

 612
17 Jorge PINTO

1:31.174

 713
13 Julien MONIE

1:33.082
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